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Price
29.445 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.03% (-1.23)

US00827B1061
AFRM
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

8,098 EUR
S&P 500

29.255 EUR (1,030)
29.445 EUR (1,020)
30.18 EUR

31.405 EUR

29.18 EUR

30.68 EUR
30.29599 EUR
5,863

177,625.41
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WKN: 00827B106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f842b50998c71d75016a4ececa6c1b80c6de8ab1a354c2dd42957db774e9da2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a0b1a34ab2fdbf6f&time=1721323215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f83c3913cf64f8e054b7595bb381a2e91c0c071f685b0058ab96a60882c5a96&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=401101681f5d032f3&time=1721323215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e99fce6eb228a0836cf95f6f67d8cb7b05b1cd4f91ea6b2f2ffef95ae971ab3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90a57c9c6b59ad80c&time=1721323215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e44d171aeb5e707586633526956bc99bb3c0844b831551671d500d3c499d6eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0be3c12dc8d76387e&time=1721323215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b24f78bf5ecf9c635db69e13ab76232d4f7032c79007a35e64287be043b3de0&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0c97d8101d78ae15&time=1721323215&tool=RSC

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 18:25:45

Price

29.445 EUR

Difference ©  -4.03%(-1.23)
General attributes
ISIN US00827B1061
Symbol AFRM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,098 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.255 EUR (1,030)
Ask (Ask size) 29.445 EUR (1,020)
Open 30.18 EUR
High 31.405 EUR
Low 29.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.68 EUR
VWAP 30.29599 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,863
Trading volume 177,625.41
Number of trades 22
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.62% +109.42% -37.00%
Perf (abs.) -7.02 +16.03 -18.02
Beta 2.35 3.18 3.58
Volatility 69.84 79.35 104.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

18:25 29.445 EUR 0.18

19:05 32.23 USD

147.53

28.098 EUR (3,127)
28.517 EUR (2,750)
30.457 EUR (2,457)
28.175 EUR (5,529)
46.500 EUR (2024/01/02)
25.450 EUR (2024/07/10)
47.200 EUR (2023/12/20)
12.600 EUR (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades
22

38,870
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319785692

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christa Quarles
Jacqueline Reses
James White
Jeremy Liew
Keith Rabois
Libor Michalek
Manuel Sanchez
Rodriguez

Noel Watson

Max Levchin
Brooke Major-Reid
Geoff Kott

Greg Fisher

Jude Komuves
Katherine Adkins
Katrina Holt

Libor Michalek

Michael Linford

Silvija Martincevic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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